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	Course Title
	Code
	Semester
	L+P Hour
	Credits
	ECTS

	COLLECTIVE OWNERSHIP
	LAW 579
	Spring 2017
	*3 T, **0 U ,**0 L
	3
	6



	Prerequisites
	NONE



	Language of Instruction
	TURKISH

	Course Level
	POST GRADUATE

	Course Type
	ELECTIVE COURSE

	Course Coordinator
	SOCIAL SCIENCES INSTITUTE

	Instructors
	PROF. DR. ABDÜLKADİR ARPACI

	Assistants
	

	Goals
	This course subject, Co-ownership, joint ownership, condominium property, construction servitude, time-share

	Content

	This course subject, Co-ownership, joint ownership, condominium property, construction servitude, time-share



	Course Learning Outcomes
	Program 
Learning
Outcomes
	Teaching Methods
	Assessment Methods

	1. 
	
	    1,2,3,4
	1,2,3

	2. 
	
	    
1,2,3,4
	1,2,3

	3. 
	
	   
 1,2,3,4
	1,2,3

	4. 
	
	    

1,2,3,4
	1,2,3



	Teaching Methods: 
	1: Lecture, 2: Question-Answer, 3: Discussion, 4: Case study / practical course

	Assessment Methods: 
	1: Presentation, 2:Homework, 3: Testing






	COURSE CONTENT

	Week
	Topics
	Study Materials




	RECOMMENDED SOURCES

	Textbook
	

	Additional Resources
	-



	MATERIAL SHARING

	Documents
	

	Assignments
	

	Exams
	




	ASSESSMENT

	IN-TERM STUDIES
	NUMBER
	PERCENTAGE

	MIDTERM 
	1
	40

	Total
	 
	

	FINAL 
	 1
	60

	
	 
	

	Total
	 
	Master Students: 70
Doctorate: 80







	COURSE CATEGORY
	Expertise/Field Courses

	COURSE'S CONTRIBUTION TO PROGRAM

	No
	Program Learning Outcomes
	Contribution

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	ECTS ALLOCATED BASED ON STUDENT WORKLOAD BY THE COURSE DESCRIPTION

	Activities
	Quantity
	Duration
(Hour)
	Total
Workload
(Hour)

	
	14
	3
	42

	Midterm 
	1
	
	

	Final
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Total Work Load
	42
	
	

	Total Work Load / 25 (h)
	
	
	

	ECTS Credit of the Course
	6
	
	



